Crane Electronics Ltd
The force in torque management
The WrenchStar Multi - Production Wrench
Crane Electronics Ltd
Watling Drive
Sketchley Meadows
Hinckley LE10 3EY
Tel: +44(0) 1455 25 14 88

Static Accuracy:					    ±0.25% FSD.
Angle Measurement:				    Sample every 1000 micro seconds.
Frequency Response:				    75Hz to 4608Hz.
Battery:						     Rechargeable 3.7v Lithium Ion.
Capacity:					     2600mAh.
Communication with IQVu plus:			  2.4GHz RF & Cable.
Communication with TCI:			   2.4GHz RF with Open Protocol or Crane Protocol.
Sales Code
WSM plus Battery and
Cradle
Range Insert
Weight
(gr)
Length
(mm)
WS1JX-0010-C1DARX 10Nm DIN Insert
9X12
mm
833 380
WS1AX-0010-C1FARX 10Nm Fixed Head 720 330
WS1JX-0025-C1DARX 25Nm DIN Insert 904 380
WS1AX-0025-C1FARX 25Nm Fixed Head 725 330
WS1JX-0075-C1DARX 75Nm DIN Insert 914 395
WS1JX-0120-C1DARX 120Nm DIN Insert 967 395
WS1KX-0180-C1DARX 180Nm DIN Insert
14x18
mm
1474 613
WS1KX-0250-C1DARX 250Nm DIN Insert 1710 640
WS1KX-0340-C1DARX 340Nm DIN Insert 1925 788
WS1KX-0500-C1DARX 500Nm DIN Insert 3173 887
WS1DX-0750-C1FARX 750Nm Fixed Head
Fixed
5279 1178
WS1FX-1000-C1FARX 1000Nm Fixed Head 8527 1433
WS1FX-1500-C1FARX 1500Nm Fixed Head 10377 1921
Interchangeable ID
Heads also available
For more information or for a quote, call +44 (0) 1455 25 14 88
or email sales@crane-electronics.com.